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LARLL

4 .kolo DBL - Vecerny beh dubnickym parkom

Dubnica nad Vahom 28.01.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 28. 3. 2024 o 22:24

(104) 4,8 km - Muzi D nad 60 rokov (1956 a st.)

#  Stcé
(21)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(63)
77)
(115)

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Meno

KUSENDA Andrej
PAGAC Frantisek
BENC Marian
KMINIAK Jan

KOVAC Miroslav
HLAVKA Jozef
DOBRODENKA Anton

Start: 28.01.2016 17:10

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

1937 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
1948 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1955 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1948 Ilava

1952 Trencin

1951 Ilava

1948 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom
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